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The place from Santa Cruz offers 47 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $11.0.
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The Crow’s Nest Menu

Wraps

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP $13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

SEARED AHI $16.0

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.0

Main

ASIAN SALAD $6.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Toppi

TOPPINGS
BREAKFAST PIZZA $11.0
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drtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $12.0
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Mi Piace’s House "Smoothies

WHITE CADILLAC $13.0

Scramblers

MEAT MANIAC $15.0

Specialty Subs {ind Wraps

THE LUIGI $13.0
Panini Grilled Subs

TUSCAN $12.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.0

Side Dishes
FRENCH FRIES
MASHED POTATOES

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH
MEDITERRANEAN $12.0

Popular Ttems

SMOKED SALMON WITH WASABI
AlOLI

STRAWBERRY HAVARTI SALAD $6.0
CHAX CLASSIC $12.0

Ingredients Used
POTATOES
TUNA

$14.3

AHI TUNA
GARLIC

These Types Of Dishes fire
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Being Served
CHICKEN

SALAD
PANINI

PIZZA

Salads

CAPRESE

CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

Pizza

VEGGIE PIZZA
PRAWN PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA
PIZZA SANDWICH
PIZZA DELUXE

Sandwiches
TURKEY CAPPICOLA
CHICKEN PESTO
PLANT SANDWICH
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

$12.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$15.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.5
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0
$11.5

$8.5

CHICKEN CLUB
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

$13.5
$13.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-19:40
Tuesday 09:00-19:40
Wednesday 09:00-19:40
Thursday 09:00-19:40
Friday 09:00-19:40
Saturday 09:00-19:40
Sunday 09:00-19:40
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